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PLANT INVENTORY NO.

272626 to 273188—Continued

P.U. No.

272926.
272927.
272928.
272929.
272930.
272931.

272932,

272933.
272934,
272935.
272936.
272937,
272938.
272939.
272940.
272941.
272942,
272943.
272944,
272945,
272946,
272947,
272948.
272949.
272950.
272951.
272952,
272953.
272954.
272955.
272956.
272957.
272958.
272959.
272960,
272961.
272962.
272963.
272964.
272965.

Schwanitz
Col. No.

1440.
1441.
1442,
1443.
1444.
14456.
1446.
1447,
1448,
1449.
14560.
14561,
1462.
1463.
1454.
1465.
1466.
1457.
14568.
1469.
1460.
1461.
1462,
1463.
1464.
1465.
1466.
14617.
1468.
1469,
1470.
1471,
1472,
1473.
1474,
1476.
1476.
1477,
1478,
1479,

Origin
Comasagua, El Salvador.
Comasagua, El Salvador.
Tegucigalpa, Honduras.
Tegucigalpa, Honduras.
Tegucigalpa, Honduras.
Cojutepeque, El Salvador.
Cojutepeque, El Salvador.
Santa Ana, El Salvador.
Santa Ana, El Salvador.
Juayua, El Salvador.
Juayua, El Salvador.
Atitlan, Guatemala.
Atitlan, Guatemala.
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Chichicastenango, Guatemala.
Chichicastenango, Guatemala.
Chichicastenango, Guatemala.
Chichicastenango, Guatemala.

Comapa, Guatemala.
San Tecla, E1 Salvador.
La Palma, El Salvador.
Comasagua, El Salvador.
Tegucigalpa, Honduras.
Tegucigalpa, Honduras.

San Salvador, El Salvador.
San Salvador, El Salvador.
San Salvador, El Salvador.
San Salvador, El1 Salvador.
San Salvador, El Salvador.

San Salvador, El Salvador.
Metapan, El1 Salvador.
Atitlan, Guatemala.
Atitlan, Guatemala.
Atitlan, Guatemala.
Atitlan, Guatemala.
Atitlan, Guatemala.

Chichicastenango, Guatemala.

Chichicastenango, Guatemala.

Tegucigalpa, Honduras.
Cojutepeque, El Salvador.
Cojutepeque, E1 Salvador.

Fruit
shape

Plum
Plum
Plum

Long

Pear
Plum

Plum

Long
Plum
Long
Long
Long

Long
Long
Long

Long
Plum
Long
Long
Long
Plum
Long
Long
Long
Plum
Long
Long

Fruit
weight
(grams)

30
36
43
34
33
30
90
45
48

31
26
56.5
49
34
19
28
3b
19
32
24
40
28
28
22
28
27
56

42
47
27
33
37
29
26
38
18.6
40
52



